
Masala
I n d i a n  T a k e a w a y

Telephone

 Th e  f i n e s t  i n  I n d i a n  c u i s i n e

01271 637117
www.masalapilton.com

 Delivery Service 
Available

(Small  charge applies)

 Open Thursday - Sunday 5pm - 10pm

11 Pilton Street, Pilton
Barnstaple, EX31 1PE

We accept al l  major credit cards

Masala
Korma
Pasanda
Butter
Makon
Bhuna
Dupiaza
Garlic
Rogan
Medium Curry
Dhansak
Pathia
Madras
Ceylon
Sag (Spinach)
Korai
Chilli Masala 
Garlic Chilli Masala
Jalfrezi (Hot)
Vindaloo (Very Hot)

Prawn Dishes King Prawn Dishes

Masala
Korma
Pasanda
Butter
Makon
Bhuna
Dupiaza
Garlic
Rogan
Medium Curry 
Dhansak
Pathia
Madras
Ceylon
Sag (Spinach)
Korai
Chilli Masala 
Garlic Chilli Masala
Jalfrezi (Hot)
Vindaloo (Very Hot)

Biriani Dishes
A complete rice dish including a 
mixed vegetable biriani sauce.

Chicken or Lamb 
Prawn
King Prawn
Chicken or Lamb Tikka 
Vegetable

£11.50
£13.50
£14.50
£12.50
£10.50

Balti Dishes
Cooked with fresh tomatoes, onions, green 
peppers and special Balti herbs and spices.

Chicken or Lamb 
Prawn
King Prawn
Chicken or Lamb Tikka 
Vegetable

£11.50
£13.50
£14.50
£12.50
£10.50

£11.50
£13.50
£14.50
£12.50
£10.50

Chicken or Lamb 
Prawn
King Prawn
Chicken or Lamb Tikka 
Vegetable

Naga Dishes
Fairly hot spicy dish created for hot food 

lovers made with aromatic naga chille

Sagwala Dishes
Medium hot, onion, and peppers cooked in chilli oil, spinach,

potatoes and coriander garnishing

Chicken or Lamb 
Prawn
King Prawn
Chicken or Lamb Tikka 
Vegetable

£11.50
£13.50
£14.50
£12.50
£10.50

Pran Bangla Dishes
Medium hot dish inspired by the Sylheti province. Tomato 

based savoury dish cooked with onions, peppers and whole 
spices infused with shatkora aromatics. A truly unique dish

Chicken or Lamb 
Prawn
King Prawn
Chicken or Lamb Tikka 
Vegetable

£11.50
£13.50
£14.50
£12.50
£10.50

                                Mishti Chicken           £11.50
Succulent pieces of chicken tikka glazed in a peppery sweet 

sauce, cooked with onions and peppers. 

Masala Loaded Fries    £5.99
Crispy chips topped with tender 

chicken tikka and a rich, creamy, butter 
sauce that’s flavourful yet mild.

Side Dishes

Chips

Spicy Chips

Mushroom Bhaji

Sag Paneer

Mixed Vegetable Bhajiee 

Sag Bhajee

Bombay Aloo

Tarka Dhall

Sag Aloo

£2.50

£3.00

£4.60

£4.60

£4.40

£4.40

£4.60

£4.60

£4.60

£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50

£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50





