

ALL MAIN DISHES INCLUDE ANY RICE OR ANY NAAN BREAD

Prawn Dishes

King Prawn Dishes

Masala	£13.50	Masala	£14.50
Korma	£13.50	Korma	£14.50
Pasanda	£13.50	Pasanda	£14.50
Butter	£13.50	Butter	£14.50
Makon	£13.50	Makon	£14.50
Bhuna	£13.50	Bhuna	£14.50
Dupiaza	£13.50	Dupiaza	£14.50
Garlic	£13.50	Garlic	£14.50
Rogan	£13.50	Rogan	£14.50
Medium Curry	£13.50	Medium Curry	£14.50
Dhansak	£13.50	Dhansak	£14.50
Pathia	£13.50	Pathia	£14.50
Madras	£13.50	Madras	£14.50
Ceylon	£13.50	Ceylon	£14.50
Sag (Spinach)	£13.50	Sag (Spinach)	£14.50
Korai	£13.50	Korai	£14.50
Chilli Masala	£13.50	Chilli Masala	£14.50
Garlic Chilli Masala	£13.50	Garlic Chilli Masala	£14.50
Jalfrezi (Hot)	£13.50	Jalfrezi (Hot)	£14.50
Vindaloo (Very Hot)	£13.50	Vindaloo (Very Hot)	£14.50

Sagwala Dishes

Medium hot, onion, and peppers cooked in chilli oil, spinach, potatoes and coriander garnishing

Chicken or Lamb	£11.50
Prawn	£13.50
King Prawn	£14.50
Chicken or Lamb Tikka	£12.50
Vegetable	£10.50

Pran Bangla Dishes

Medium hot dish inspired by the Sylheti province. Tomato based savoury dish cooked with onions, peppers and whole spices infused with shatkora aromatics. A truly unique dish

Chicken or Lamb	£11.50
Prawn	£13.50
King Prawn	£14.50
Chicken or Lamb Tikka	£12.50
Vegetable	£10.50

Mishti Chicken £11.50

Succulent pieces of chicken tikka glazed in a peppery sweet sauce, cooked with onions and peppers.

Biriani Dishes

A complete rice dish including a mixed vegetable biriani sauce.	
Chicken or Lamb	£11.50
Prawn	£13.50
King Prawn	£14.50
Chicken or Lamb Tikka	£12.50
Vegetable	£10.50

Balti Dishes

Cooked with fresh tomatoes, onions, green peppers and special Balti herbs and spices.

Chicken or Lamb	£11.50
Prawn	£13.50
King Prawn	£14.50
Chicken or Lamb Tikka	£12.50
Vegetable	£10.50

Naga Dishes

Fairly hot spicy dish created for hot food lovers made with aromatic naga chille

Chicken or Lamb	£11.50
Prawn	£13.50
King Prawn	£14.50
Chicken or Lamb Tikka	£12.50
Vegetable	£10.50

Masala Loaded Fries £5.99

Crispy chips topped with tender chicken tikka and a rich, creamy, butter sauce that's flavourful yet mild.

Side Dishes

Chips	£2.50
Spicy Chips	£3.00
Mushroom Bhaji	£4.60
Sag Paneer	£4.60
Mixed Vegetable Bhajiee	£4.40
Sag Bhajee	£4.40
Bombay Aloo	£4.60
Tarka Dhall	£4.60
Sag Aloo	£4.60

Masala
Indian Takeaway

The finest in Indian cuisine

Telephone

01271 637117

www.masalapilton.com

Delivery Service Available

(Small charge applies)

Open Thursday - Sunday 5pm - 10pm

11 Pilton Street, Pilton
Barnstaple, EX31 1PE



We accept all major credit cards